
29-Aug-25

Date
Home or 

Away
Team/Location Start Time Teams Playing

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

Southview 7:00 Soccer

Jennings 

4:00 Soccer

4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 Soccer

Abundant Life 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 Soccer

4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 Soccer

Tabernacle Monroe 5:00 MS Vball

6:00 JV Vball

4:00 Soccer

Abundant Life 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

Victory Gastonia 4:00 Soccer

310 Carolina Ave., Gastonia NC 28052 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 Soccer

Rockwell 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

Oak Level 4:00 JV Vball

1569 Oak Level Church Rd, Stokesdale, NC 27357 5:00 Varsity Vball

Millersville Christian 4:00 Soccer

130 Millersville Ch. Rd. Taylorsville NC 28681

Victory Sylva

278 Victory Ch. Rd., Sylva, NC 28779

4:00 Soccer

4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

New Manna 4:00 Soccer

225 East Court, Marion NC 28752 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 Soccer

Matthews Academy 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

4:00 Soccer

Faith Ramsuer 4:00 JV Vball

5:00 Varsity Vball

Heritage Christian School 4:00 JV Vball

239 Mt. Herman Rd. Hudson NC 28638 5:00 Varsity Vball

Fayetteville Street Christian School 4:00 Soccer

151 W Pritchard St, Asheboro, NC 27203 

State Tournament, October 23-25, 2025

Southview Christian School

2025-2026 Volleyball and Soccer Schedule

Friday, August 15, 2025

Friday, August 22, 2025 HOME

Thursday, August 28, 2025 HOME

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 HOME

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 HOME

Friday, October 3, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025

HOME

HOME

AWAY

Victory Silva

Friday, September 19, 2025 AWAY 5:00 Varsity Vball

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 AWAY

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 AWAY

CCC Tournament, October 6-11, 2025 

Friday, August 22, 2025 AWAY
Woodland Baptist Christian School                   1175 

Bethania Rural Hall Rd., Winston-Salem, NC

Victory Gastonia

HOMETuesday, August 26, 2025 New Manna

Friday, September 5, 2025 HOME

Shining LightHOMEMonday, September 22, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025 HOME

Monday, September 29, 2025 AWAY

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 AWAY

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 AWAY

Thursday, September 11, 2025 HOME


